Team Name
PCA Ember
VCC Imagine
PCA Smoke
VCC Aspire
PCARyze

CC Supreme Katz
VCC Intuition

CC Lucky Katz
VCC Glimpse

CC Glamour Katz
PCA Revivals
VCC Ambition

VCC Focus
CC Sassy Katz

VCC Pursuit

VCC Wisdom

CC Diva Katz
VCC Limitless

VCC Prophecy

VCC Illusion

CC Ice Katz

CC Shadow

CC Knockout

Division/Level
U8 Level 1
U8 Level 1
Ul2Levell-A
Ul2Levell-A
Ul2Levell-A

Ul6Levell-A
Ul6Levell-A

Ul6Levell1-B
Ul6Levell1-B

U12 Level 2
U12 Level 2
U12 Level 2

U16 Level 2
U16 Level 2

U18 Level 2

Masters 2NT

U16 Level 3
U16 Level 3

U18 Level 3

U18 Level 4

Open Level 4.2

U18 Level 5

Open All Girl Level 7

Panel Day SD

A
A

>

1
1

14.80
15.60

14.40
16.40
15.20

16.80
16.00

16.40
15.20

16.00
14.80
16.80

16.40
16.00

15.60

7.60

16.40
17.20

15.60

17.20

14.40

15.60

16.00

SE
13.60
15.20
14.20
16.00
15.60

16.40
15.60

16.00
13.20

16.40
14.80
15.60

16.00
15.60

15.60

12.40

16.40
17.00

14.00

16.40

15.20

15.60

15.60

PD
14.00
15.20
14.00
16.00
15.20

16.00
16.40

16.00
14.80

15.60
14.40
16.00

16.00
15.20

15.20

7.20

16.00
16.80

15.20

16.40

14.00

15.20

15.60

PE
14.00
15.60
14.00
15.60
14.80

15.60
16.00

15.40
12.80

16.00
15.20
16.40

16.40
16.00

15.60

12.40

16.40
16.80

13.60

16.00

15.20

15.20

16.00

D)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

4.10
3.90
4.30

4.30
4.50

3.90

3.00

3.90
4.40

4.30

4.30

4.00

4.40

TE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

4.00
3.50
4.10

4.10
4.20

3.70

3.00

3.80
4.40

4.00

4.20

3.90

3.90

4.20

3.20
3.60

3.20
3.60
2.80

3.60
3.80

3.60
3.20

3.50
3.70
3.40

3.60
3.40

2.60

2.20

3.60
4.10

3.20

3.80

3.80

3.60

3.60

JE

3.00
3.20

2.80
3.20
3.00

3.40
3.50

3.60
3.00

3.50
4.00
3.60

3.40
3.70

3.40

2.30

4.10
4.30

3.30

3.90

3.90

4.10

4.00

D)
3.60
4.10
3.40
4.20
3.20

3.70
4.30

3.50
2.80

3.30
3.20
2.90

3.60
3.40

2.30

N/A

3.50
4.20

3.60

3.80

4.10

3.40

2.70

RTD
4.10
3.20
3.60
4.30
3.50

3.60
4.10

3.20
2.60

3.40
3.70
3.50

4.10
3.80

2.40

N/A

3.70
4.30

3.70

4.10

3.80

3.80

2.60

TE
3.30
3.40
2.90
3.30
3.10

3.50
3.70

3.80
3.30

4.00
3.80
3.60

3.40
3.60

3.20

N/A

4.10
4.30

3.40

4.10

3.40

3.90

3.80

DD

3.20
3.80

2.40
4.10
2.60

3.20
3.80

2.80
2.40

3.60
4.10
4.20

3.20
3.60

3.80

2.00

2.60
3.80

2.60

3.60

2.80

3.20

DE

2.60
3.40

2.40
3.60
2.70

3.70
4.20

3.90
2.80

3.40
2.70
3.90

3.70
4.10

3.20

2.00

4.10
4.30

3.90

4.40

3.70

4.20

RC

5.80
6.20

5.20
6.80
5.60

6.80
7.20

7.40
5.80

6.20
5.80
8.20

6.80
7.20

6.80

3.00

6.20
7.20

6.40

8.20

6.60

7.20

7.80

FIT
7.20
7.80
4.00
7.00
3.60

8.00
8.80

7.60
6.20

8.00
6.20
8.60

7.20
7.60

5.80

3.00

7.80
8.20

7.20

8.60

6.80

7.60

0l&S
2.80
3.80
2.80
3.80
3.10

3.80
4.20

3.60
3.20

3.40
3.20
4.10

3.60
3.80

3.80

2.80

3.80
4.10

3.60

4.10

3.60

3.80

4.10

Raw
95.20
104.10
89.30
107.90
94.00

108.10
111.60

106.80
91.30

114.40
107.00
119.20

115.80
115.70

106.90

62.90

116.40
125.40

107.60

123.10

109.20

114.20

115.40

Deductions NetScore Day1% Rank

1.00
4.00

2.00
3.00
0.00

4.00
1.00

5.00
11.00

5.00
0.00
3.00

0.00
13.00

1.00

0.00

1.00
3.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

0.00

3.00

94.20
100.10

87.30
104.90
94.00

104.10
110.60

101.80
80.30

109.40
107.00
116.20

115.80
102.70

105.90

62.90

115.40
122.40

101.60

120.10

106.20

114.20

112.40

47.1
50.05

43.65
52.45
47

52.05
55.3

50.9
40.15

54.7
53.5
58.1

57.9
51.35

52.95

31.45

57.7
61.2

50.8

60.05

53.1

57.1

56.2

2
1

1

1

Team Name
PCA Ember
VCC Imagine
PCA Smoke
VCC Aspire
PCARyze

CC Supreme Katz
VCC Intuition

CC Lucky Katz
VCC Glimpse

CC Glamour Katz
PCARevivals
VCC Ambition

VCC Focus
CC Sassy Katz

VCC Pursuit

VCC Wisdom

CC Diva Katz
VCC Limitless

VCC Prophecy

VCC Illusion

CC Ice Katz

CC Shadow

CC Knockout



